

Spectrum Networks Awarded Cabin Lighting Contract for Airbus A350

FIFE, WASHINGTON, UNITED STATES, July 15, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Spectrum Networks is proud to announce that it has been awarded a contract to supply custom cabin lighting for an Airbus A350 aircraft in Basel, Switzerland. The award encompasses the installation of Spectrum Networks' cabin direct lighting solutions, which have been rigorously tested and certified to DO-160 standards.



The DO-160 certification process

involves comprehensive testing to ensure that all equipment can withstand the rigorous conditions of flight, including environmental stresses such as temperature, altitude, and vibration. Spectrum Networks' cabin direct lighting solutions have successfully met all these criteria, demonstrating their robustness and reliability.

Spectrum Networks' lighting solutions represent the pinnacle of advanced aviation lighting technology, combining energy efficiency, durability, superior illumination, and cutting-edge technologies. This contract underscores Spectrum Networks' commitment to innovation and excellence in the aerospace industry, while addressing obsolescence with fielded aircraft and reasonable lead time windows.

Spectrum Networks' cabin direct lighting solutions are expected to be delivered in late September, with integration on the Airbus A350 expected shortly thereafter. Spectrum Networks is dedicated to ensuring seamless integration and exceptional performance throughout the implementation process.

About Spectrum Networks, LLC

Spectrum Networks, an ISO9001/AS9100D certified manufacturer, is a leading provider of advanced lighting solutions, committed to delivering innovative products that enhance wireless

connectivity, safety, efficiency, and performance. With a focus on cutting-edge technology and customization, Spectrum Networks continues to set new standards in the lighting industry.

For more information about Spectrum Network and its range of innovative lighting solutions, please visit www.spectrumnetworksllc.com.

Contact:

Alex King
Spectrum Networks LLC
+1 206-653-6787
alex@spectrumnetworksllc.com
Visit us on social media:
LinkedIn

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/727785930

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.